OCTOBER 24=25, 2020 SCHEDULE “C” RATED

SHORT STIRRUP SCHOOLING 7:40-7:50

SATURDAY 8:00 AM

12.
13.
10.
11.
6,7,8

30.-32.
33.-35.
120.-123.

25.

27.
124.-127.
201.

SHORT STIRRUP CROSS RAILS

SHORT STIRRUP CROSS RAILS

SHORT STIRRUP WALK TROT

SHORT STIRRUP WALK TROT CANTER
WALK TROT DIVISION

SCHOOLING HUNTER DIVISION
PRE CHILD/ADULT EQ DIVISION
SM/MED CHILD PONY HUNTER DIVISION

M&S CHILD PONY MEDAL
M&S 2'6” MEDAL

LARGE CHILD PONY HUNTER
M&S HUNTER PONY CLASSIC

WEATHER PERMITTING 3 FT OUTSIDE 12:00 NOON

23.

29.
128.-131.
200.

THIS MEDAL

BACK ON TRACK MEDAL

CHILD HORSE HUNTER DIVISION
M&S HUNTER HORSE CLASSIC

HACKING ONLY 6:00-7:15

EACH DIVISION WILL HAVE UNJUDGED WARMUP (ONLY 1 TRIP)
THERE WILL BE DUPLICATE COURSE OUTSIDE FOR SCHOOLING—WE ARE TRYING TO FOLLOW SOCIAL DISTANCING

COSTUME CLASS 8:00 AM

SUNDAY 8:00 AM

203.
40-43.
80-82.
45-47.
27.

26.
109-112.
202.

BIT O STRAW

LOW HUNTER 2’6" DIVISION

MOD CHILD/ADULT HUNER DIVISION
LOW HUNTER 3’ DIVISION

DOVER ADULT MEDAL
ARIAT/FWPHA MEDAL

ADULT HUNTER DIVISION

M&S ADULT HUNTER CLASSIC

WEATHER PERMITTING OUTSIDE 9:00 AM

140-141.
150-151.
160-161.
190-191.
170-171.
193-194.
180-181.
4.

3.
1.
2

.80M JUMPER DIVISION
.90M JUMPER DIVISION
1.0M JUMPER DIVISION
LOW CHILD/ADULT DIVISION
1.10M JUMPER DIVISION
HIGH CHILD/ADULT DIVISION
1.20M JUMPER DIVISION
HAMEL 3’3” MEDAL

USHJA 3’3” MEDAL

DOVER USEF MEDAL

ASPCA MACLAY

WE ARE TRYING TO FIND A WAY TO KEEP EVERYBODY SAFE. | AM SURE THERE WILL BE ADJUSTMENTS AS WE GO FORWARD. SMALL INDOOR
WILL BE LIMITED TO NEXT 10 HORSES IN ORDER ONLY. PLEASE LEAVE SCHOOLING RING AS SOON AS DONE SHOWING. BOTH INDOORS LIMITED
TO TRAINER, RIDER, GROOM. PLEASE HELP.






