OCTOBER 24=25, 2020 SCHEDULE "C" RATED

HACKING ONLY 6:00-7:15

EACH DIVISION WILL HAVE UNJUDGED WARMUP (ONLY 1 TRIP)

THERE WILL BE DUPLICATE COURSE OUTSIDE FOR SCHOOLING—WE ARE TRYING TO FOLLOW SOCIAL DISTANCING

SHORT STIRRUP SCHOOLING 7:40-7:50		COSTUME CLASS 8:00 AM	
SATURDAY 8:00 AM		SUNDAY 8:00 AM	
12.	SHORT STIRRUP CROSS RAILS	203.	BIT O STRAW
13.	SHORT STIRRUP CROSS RAILS	40-43.	LOW HUNTER 2'6" DIVISION
10.	SHORT STIRRUP WALK TROT	80-82.	MOD CHILD/ADULT HUNER DIVISION
11.	SHORT STIRRUP WALK TROT CANTER	45-47.	LOW HUNTER 3' DIVISION
6,7,8	WALK TROT DIVISION	27.	DOVER ADULT MEDAL
		26.	ARIAT/FWPHA MEDAL
3032.	SCHOOLING HUNTER DIVISION	109-112.	ADULT HUNTER DIVISION
3335.	PRE CHILD/ADULT EQ DIVISION	202.	M&S ADULT HUNTER CLASSIC
120123.	SM/MED CHILD PONY HUNTER DIVISION		
		WEATHER PERMITTING OUTSIDE 9:00 AM	
25.	M&S CHILD PONY MEDAL	140-141.	.80M JUMPER DIVISION
27.	M&S 2'6" MEDAL	150-151.	.90M JUMPER DIVISION
124127.	LARGE CHILD PONY HUNTER	160-161.	1.0M JUMPER DIVISION
201.	M&S HUNTER PONY CLASSIC	190-191.	LOW CHILD/ADULT DIVISION
		170-171.	1.10M JUMPER DIVISION
WEATHER PERMITTING 3 FT OUTSIDE 12:00 NOON		193-194.	HIGH CHILD/ADULT DIVISION
23.	THIS MEDAL	180-181.	1.20M JUMPER DIVISION
29.	BACK ON TRACK MEDAL	4.	HAMEL 3'3" MEDAL
128131.	CHILD HORSE HUNTER DIVISION	3.	USHJA 3'3" MEDAL
200.	M&S HUNTER HORSE CLASSIC	1.	DOVER USEF MEDAL
		2.	ASPCA MACLAY

WE ARE TRYING TO FIND A WAY TO KEEP EVERYBODY SAFE. I AM SURE THERE WILL BE ADJUSTMENTS AS WE GO FORWARD. SMALL INDOOR WILL BE LIMITED TO NEXT 10 HORSES IN ORDER ONLY. PLEASE LEAVE SCHOOLING RING AS SOON AS DONE SHOWING. BOTH INDOORS LIMITED TO TRAINER, RIDER, GROOM. PLEASE HELP.